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Zad. 4 Torty i monoporcje – cukiernictwo  Harmonogram zajęć  grupa 3

	Numer kolejny 
	Data realizacji 
	Godziny
	Miejsce realizacji
	Nauczyciel

	1
	20.11.2021
	9.00-16.30
	Cukiernia – warsztat szkolny
	

Wioleta Witkowska

	2
	27.11.2021
	9.00-17.15
	
	

	3
	11.12.2021
	9.00-17.15
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